
ERIE COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY’S OFFICE
            JUSTICE COURTS BUREAU 

LAUREN NASH, BUREAU CHIEF (X 2481)
                                   Lauren.Nash@erie.gov

ADA COURT ASSIGNMENTS

          JONATHAN ABRAMS
          X 7443   (315) 39
          (716) 380-8082  (Cell)
          Jonathan.Abrams@erie.gov

         COLLINS, TOWN
         ELMA, TOWN
         KENMORE, VILLAGE
         LACKAWANNA, CITY 

          JIA-CHIR CHIU
     X 2724  (716) 3
    (716) 536-7274 (Cell)
    Jia-Chir.Chiu@erie.gov

   ALDEN, VILLAGE
   ALDEN, TOWN
   AMHERST, TOWN (JUSTICE KLEIN)
   BRANT, TOWN

    KRISTEN FISCHER
    X 6101
    (716) 474-4461 (Cell)
    Kristen.Fischer@erie.gov

  CHEEKTOWAGA, TOWN

    ABBI FUHRKEN
    X 7829  (716) 3
    (315) 777-3686 (Cell)
    Abbi.Fuhrken@erie.gov 

 DEPEW, VILLAGE
   EVANS, TOWN
   ORCHARD PARK, TOWN
   ORCHARD PARK, VILLAGE 
   SPRINGVILLE

  JORDANA GELBER
    X 2484716) 533
    (716) 923-3682 (Cell)
    Jordana.Gelber@erie.gov 

   ANGOLA, VILLAGE
   NEW STEAD, TOWN
   SARDINIA, TOWN
   TONAWANDA, CITY
   TONAWANDA, TOWN   (JUSTICE GRUBER)

    JAMES L. HARRINGTON
    X 1765
    (716) 783-2710 (Cell)
    James.Harrington@erie.gov 

   AMHERST, TOWN  (JUSTICE BUSCAGLIA)
   BLASDELL, VILLAGE
   BOSTON, TOWN    

  STEPHEN PAPIA
     X 1811
     (716) 785-2592 (Cell)
     Stephen.Papia@erie.gov 

  CHEEKTOWAGA, TOWN
  

    MITCHELL SCHOELLKOPF
    X 6920716) 462
    (716) 712-7434 (Cell)
    Mitchell.Schoellkopf@erie.gov

   AURORA, TOWN
   EDEN, TOWN
   LANCASTER, TOWN
   NORTH COLLINS, TOWN
   WILLIAMSVILLE, VILLAGE

     KEVIN SOUTHERN
     X 6470
     (716) 201-8163 (Cell)
     Kevin.Southern@erie.gov 

   CONCORD, TOWN
   GRAND ISLAND, TOWN
   LANCASTER, VILLAGE
   WEST SENECA, TOWN

    WILLIAM SZCZEPANSKI
    X 8994
    (716) 390-9271 (Cell)
    William.Szczepanski@erie.gov 

   CLARENCE, TOWN
   COLDEN, TOWN
   MARILLA, TOWN
   TONAWANDA, TOWN (JUSTICE CAVARELLO)

   LAUREN L. WARDYNSKI
    X 2601 (315) 39
    (716) 465-5209  (Cell)
    Lauren.Wardynski@erie.gov

   HAMBURG, TOWN
   HAMBURG, VILLAGE
   HOLLAND, TOWN
   WALES, TOWN

      Effective: 9/9/2023    37 Courts      
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